                                                                     MAV861/2/4
Single/Dual/Quad Low Power General Purpose Rail-Rail Input/Output Op-amp
Aug. 2022 Rev. 1.2                                                                                                                      CBC Microelectronics Co., LTD
1
CBC Microelectronics
(MAV861/862/864)
Single/Dual/Quad Low Power General
Purpose R-R I/O Op amps

⚫ Potable Medical Device
⚫ Battery-Powered Systems
Ordering Information
Channel Product Number Package
Operation
Temperature
Marking ID
Single MAV861GBTR SC70-5 -40oC~+125oC 6GB
Single MAV861GNTR SOT23-5 -40oC~+125oC 6GN
Dual MAV862GMTR SOP-8 -40oC~+125oC 862G
Dual MAV862GLTR MSOP-8 -40oC~+125oC 862G
Quad MAV864GMTR SOP-14 -40oC~+125oC MAV864G
Quad MAV864GRTR TSSOP-14 -40oC~+125oC MAV864G
PIN Configurations
INA+  3
OUTA  1
INA-  2
6  INB-
8  VCC
VEE  4
7  OUTB
5  INB+
+-
+ -
SOP-8/MSOP-8
INA+  3
OUTA  1
INA-  2
12  IND+
14  OUTD
VCC  4
13  IND-
11  VEE
+-
INB+  5
INB-  6
OUTB  7
10  INC+
9  INC-
8  OUTC
-+
+- -+
SOIC-14/TSSOP-14
MAV861         MAV862         MAV864
Figure 1:  Package types of MAV861/862/864
                                                                     MAV861/2/4
Single/Dual/Quad Low Power General Purpose Rail-Rail Input/Output Op-amp
Aug. 2022 Rev. 1.2                                                                                                                      CBC Microelectronics Co., LTD
3

Aug. 2022 Rev. 1.2                                                                                                                      CBC Microelectronics Co., LTD
8
Ordering Information
Channel Product Number Package Quantity/REEL
Marking
ID
Operation
Temperature
Single MAV861GBTR SC70-5 3000 6GB -40oC~+125oC
Single MAV861GNTR SOT23-5 3000 6GN -40oC~+125oC
Dual MAV862GMTR SOP-8 4000 862G -40oC~+125oC
Dual MAV862GLTR MSOP-8 3000 862G -40oC~+125oC
Quad MAV864MTR SOP-14 4000 MAV864 -40oC~+125oC
Quad MAV864RTR TSSOP-14 4000 MAV864 -40oC~+125oC
Quad MAV864GMTR SOP-14 4000 MAV864G -40oC~+125oC
Quad MAV864GRTR TSSOP-14 4000 MAV864G -40oC~+125oC
Note3
Based on ROHS Y2012 spec, Halogen free can cover Lead free, so for most package types MicroAudio does only product
Halogen free products instead of lead free products.
                                                                     MAV861/2/4